Crane County, TX

Expense Approval Report

By Vendor Name
Post Dates 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
Vendor: 00003 - 8X8 INC
8X8 INC 4879714 03/25/2025 Inv 03/01 LEC Phones UTILITIES 001-5200-0720 4726 854.17
Vendor 00003 - 8X8 INC Total: 854.17
Vendor: 01310 - Advantage Office Products LLC
Advantage Office Products LL  013203-00 03/11/2025 Inv 02/19 Tax Office OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3300-0125 4648 90.68
Advantage Office Products LL  013217-00 03/11/2025 ATTN: CRANE TAX ASSESSOR  OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3300-0125 4648 37.98
Advantage Office Products LL 509744-00 03/25/2025 Inv 03/10 Tax OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3300-0125 4727 999.75
Advantage Office Products LL  509891-00 03/25/2025 Inv 03/12 Judge PAPER & SUPPLIES 001-9101-0125 4727 1,640.00
Vendor 01310 - Advantage Office Products LLC Total: 2,768.41
Vendor: 00010 - AFLAC
AFLAC INV0000908 03/13/2025 P/R Ded for Supp Ins DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 DFT0000511 370.56
AFLAC INVO000909 03/13/2025 P/R Ded for Supp Ins DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 DFT0000512 2,019.68
AFLAC INV0000927 03/27/2025 P/R Ded for Supp Ins DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 DFT0000520 370.59
AFLAC INV0000928 03/27/2025 P/R Ded for Supp Ins DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 DFT0000521 2,073.25
AFLAC 369634 03/31/2025 Mar 25 AFLAC Adjustments  DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 DFT0000534 53.38
Vendor 00010 - AFLAC Total: 4,887.46
Vendor: 00013 - AIR MED CARE NETWORK
AIR MED CARE NETWORK 6294-02172025- 03/11/2025 Municipal Site Plan COUNTY PROMOTION & DEV 001-9100-0197 4649 20,213.00
Vendor 00013 - AIR MED CARE NETWORK Total: 20,213.00
Vendor: 01270 - Alcohol Monitoring Systems, Inc
Alcohol Monitoring Systems, 335996 03/11/2025 Inv 02/28 CSCD ELECTRONIC MONITORING 064-0100-0315 4650 193.20
Vendor 01270 - Alcohol Monitoring Systems, Inc Total: 193.20
Vendor: 01009 - Aloha Satellites, INC
Aloha Satellites, INC 2458 03/25/2025 Inv 03/17 LEC UTILITIES 001-5200-0720 4728 450.95
Vendor 01009 - Aloha Satellites, INC Total: 450.95
Vendor: 00274 - Alpha Behavioral Health Services
Alpha Behavioral Health Serv  2022TAC1129 03/25/2025 Inv 03/17 Ind Assessments CONTRACT SVCS FOR OFFEN  064-0100-0405 4729 792.00
Vendor 00274 - Alpha Behavioral Health Services Total: 792.00
Vendor: 01077 - Amy Botello
Amy Botello 04/08-11/25 03/25/2025 Round Rock Meals, Miles EDUCATION TRAVEL 001-3200-0105 4730 690.00
Vendor 01077 - Amy Botello Total: 690.00
Vendor: 00025 - ANDREA FLORES
ANDREA FLORES 01/27-02/24/25 03/11/2025 Andrews Meals, Miles EDUCATION TRAVEL 001-2400-0105 4651 218.53
Vendor 00025 - ANDREA FLORES Total: 218.53
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Vendor: 00026 - ANDREW R AGUILAR
ANDREW R AGUILAR 03/24-25/25 03/25/2025 Austin Mezls LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4731 100.00
Vendor 00026 - ANDREW R AGUILAR Total: 100.00
Vendor: 00030 - APPRISS INSIGHTS, LLC
APPRISS INSIGHTS, LLC 2064629950 03/25/2025 Inv 02/28 Vire 1st Quarter F MISC GRANT REV/SEIZURES  001-4100-0890 4732 1,745.48
Vendor 00030 - APPRISS INSIGHTS, LLC Total: 1,745.48
Vendor: 00406 - Araceli GARCIA
Araceli GARCIA 02/15/25-02/26/25 03/11/2025 Odessa Miles EDUCATION TRAVEL 001-5650-0105 4652 104.44
Araceli GARCIA 03/17/25 03/25/2025 Reimb for Sam's Purch DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 4733 306.09
Vendor 00406 - Araceli GARCIA Total: 410.53
Vendor: 00031 - ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF AUSTIN, LP
ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF A IN-131244 03/11/2025 Inv 02/19 R&B GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL U 001-7000-0175 4653 4,175.81
ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF A IN-131671 03/11/2025 Inv 02/28 R&B GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL U 001-7000-0175 4653 5,742.79
ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF A IN-132162 03/25/2025 Inv03/11 R&B GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL U 001-7000-0175 4734 1,927.19
Vendor 00031 - ARNOLD OIL COMPANY Of AUSTIN, LP Total: 11,845.79
Vendor: 00033 - ARTURO CAMPOS
ARTURO CAMPQOS 2521 03/25/2025 Inv 03/03 Caarock Bldg REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6340-0205 4735 1,846.24
Vendor 00033 - ARTURO CAMPOS Total: 1,846.24
Vendor: 00040 - AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC.
AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC. SW135128 03/04/2025 Inv 02/18 Acct 07060200952 TELEPHONE 001-9100-0710 4636 182.49
Vendor 00040 - AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC. Total: 182.49
Vendor: 00042 - AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY 287284997150X03052025 03/12/2025 Acct 287284997150 TELEPHONE 001-1100-0710 APA000CO1 65.00
AT&T MOBILITY 287284997150X03052025 03/12/2025 Acct 287284997150 TELEPHONE 001-2600-0710 APA000CO1 37.00
AT&T MOBILITY 287284997150X03052025 03/12/2025 Acct 287284997150 TELEPHONE 001-5800-0710 APA000C001 27.39
Vendor 00042 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 129.39
Vendor: 00034 - AT&T
AT&T 03/25 Library Internet 03/25/2025 Acct 831-001-0200 832 INTERNET SERVICES 001-6340-0715 4737 618.87
' Vendor 00034 - AT&T Total: 618.87
Vendor: 00035 - AT&T
AT&T 02/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 558-1187 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-4130-0710 4634 135.17
AT&T 02/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 558-1187 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-6330-0710 4634 179.32
AT&T 02/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 558-1187 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-6500-0710 4634 299.05
Vendor 00035 - AT&T Total: 613.54
Vendor: 00037 - AT&T
AT&T 02/25 DPS 03/04/2025 Acct 432 558-3292 258 6 TELEPHONE 001-4130-0710 4635 153.19
Vendor (0037 - AT&T Total: 153.19
Vendor: 01011 - AT&T
AT&T 03/25 LEC 03/25/2025 Acct 831-001-1857 300 INTERNET SERVICES 001-4100-0715 4736 1,713.85
Vendor (01011 - AT&T Total: 1,713.85
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Vendor: 00046 - AUSTIN TURF & TRACTOR
AUSTIN TURF & TRACTOR 13790889-4 03/11/2025 Jan 25 annual service contra EQUIPMENT LEASE 030-0000-0840 4654 2,056.02
AUSTIN TURF & TRACTOR 13790889-1 03/11/2025 Oct 24 annual service contra EQUIPMENT LEASE 030-0000-0840 4654 2,056.02
AUSTIN TURF & TRACTOR 13790889-2 03/11/2025 Nov 24 annual service contra EQUIPMENT LEASE 030-0000-0840 4654 2,056.02
AUSTIN TURF & TRACTOR 13790889-3 03/11/2025 Dec 24 annual service contra EQUIPMENT LEASE 030-0000-0840 4654 2,056.02
AUSTIN TURF & TRACTOR 13790889-5 03/11/2025 Feb 25 annual service contra EQUIPMENT LEASE 030-0000-0840 4654 2,056.02
AUSTIN TURF & TRACTOR 03/15/25 03/25/2025 Mar 25 annual service contra EQUIPMENT LEASE 030-0000-0840 4738 2,056.02
Vendor 00046 - AUSTIN TURF & TRACTOR Total:  12,336.12
Vendor: 01220 - Baylor Esparza
Baylor Esparza 002501 03/25/2025 5 Games @ $10/each SPECIAL EVENTS 001-5800-0885 4739 50.00
Vendor 01220 - Baylor Esparza Total: 50.00
Vendor: 00054 - BEN E KEITH FOODS
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43615339 03/11/2025 tnv 02/10 Acct 880281 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 4655 3,758.88
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43624594 03/11/2025 Inv 02/26 Acct 880281 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 4655 4,202.81
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43621303 03/11/2025 Inv 02/19 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 4655 2,466.35
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43621304 03/11/2025 Inv 02/19 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 4655 68.94
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43630747 03/25/2025 Inv 03/05 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 4740 3,137.12
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43635495 03/25/2025 Inv 03/12 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 4740 1,898.51
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43634256 03/25/2025 Inv 03/12 Acct 880281 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 4740 3,931.50
Vendor 00054 - BEN E KEITH FOODS Total: 19,464.11
Vendor: 00055 - BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY
BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY 3417673 03/11/2025 Inv 02/27 Acct 100703 SUPPLIES 001-6330-0170 4656 632.80
Vendor 00055 - BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY Total: 632.80
Vendor: 00057 - BESTCO UA
BESTCO UA 04/01/25 03/31/2025 Acct #36375 Apr 25 TRANSFER TO HOSPITAL FUN 001-5410-0892 4878 5,310.16
BESTCO UA 04/01/25 03/31/2025 Acct #36375 Apr 25 RETIREES COUNTY GROUP IN 001-9100-0070 4878 15,266.71
Vendor 00057 - BESTCO UA Total: 20,576.87
Vendor: 00065 - BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC.
BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC. INV2109495 03/25/2025 Inv 02/26 Sheriff BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 4741 378.20
BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC. INV2110386 03/25/2025 Inv 02/28 Sheriff BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 4741 2,115.65
Vendor 00065 - BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC. Total: 2,493.85
Vendor: 00146 - Boring & Company PC
Boring & Company PC 03/03/25 CSCD 03/11/2025 Fieldwork CSCD AUDITING FEES 064-0100-0525 4657 3,850.00
Boring & Company PC 03/03/25 Juv Prob 03/11/2025 Inv 03/03 Fieldwork Juv Prob AUDITING FEES 001-9100-0501 4657 3,025.00
Vendor 00146 - Boring & Company PC Total: 6,875.00
Vendor: 00079 - CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 39073787 03/25/2025 Acct 001-0256618-022 Librar COPIER RENTAL 001-5900-0217 4742 97.24
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 39073787 03/25/2025 Acct 001-0256618-023 Ext O EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-6500-0215 4742 177.54
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 39073788 03/25/2025 Acct 0256618-018 Clerk COPIER RENTAL/MAINT. 001-2400-0217 4742 338.93
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 39073833 03/25/2025 Acct 001-0256618-020 CCT OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-1150-0125 4742 149.35
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 39073834 03/25/2025 Acct 001-0256618-021 Yth C  OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5800-0125 4742 112.39
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CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 39073894 03/25/2025 Acct 001-0255618-019 Dist C  OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2100-0125 4742 93.74
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 39073895 03/25/2025 Acct 256618-1 Library COPIER RENTAL 001-5900-0217 4742 263.47
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 39073896 03/25/2025 Acct 256613-2 DA OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2100-0125 4742 157.34
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 39073962 03/25/2025 Acct 001-256518-017 Aud/Tr PAPER & SUPPLIES 001-9101-0125 4742 171.99
Vendor 00079 - CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC Total: ~ 1,561.99
Vendor: 01147 - Card Service Center (0119)

Card Service Center (0119) 03/10/2025 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 €131 1870 0119 SUPPLIES 030-0000-0170 4743 11.67
Card Service Center (0119) 03/10/2025 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 €131 1870 0119 REPAIRS & MAINTENANC= 030-0000-0205 4743 4,827.29
Vendor 01147 - Card Service Center (0119) Total: —m

Vendor: 00082 - CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 €131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2200-0125 4744 31.67
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 4744 171.92
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 4744 341.98
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 4744 69.98
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 4744 62.33
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-2400-0220 4744 76.62
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3100-0125 4744 16.15
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3200-0125 4744 43.99
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 EDUCATION TRAVEL 001-3300-0105 4744 250.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 EDUCATION TRAVEL 001-3300-0105 4744 250.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3300-0125 4744 244.89
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3300-0125 4744 243.98
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 TRAPPER EXPENSE 001-6500-0503 4744 65.98
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 TRAPPER EXPENSE 001-6500-0503 4744 30.57
Vendor 00082 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620) Total: 1,900.06

Vendor: 00088 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640)
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 18700640  TRAVEL-AG AGENT 001-6500-0107 4745 112.01
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-6500-0125 4745 72.99
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 4745 21.34
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 4745 50.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 4745 50.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 4745 60.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 4745 66.68
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 4745 71.41
CARD SERVICE CENTER (D640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 4745 65.19
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 4745 75.21
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 4745 84.25
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 4745 73.80
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 4745 84.66
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 AWARDS 031-0100-0003 4745 17.89
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 EVENTS 031-0100-0004 4745 194.54
4/24/2025 4:37:23 PM Page 4 of 31



Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 EVENTS 031-0100-0004 4745 43,79
Vendor 00088 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640) Total: ~ 1,143.76
Vendor: 01246 - Card Service Center (0693)
Card Service Center {0693) 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1871 0693 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5800-0125 4746 25.00
Card Service Center (0693) 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1871 0693 SUPPLIES 001-5800-0170 4746 11.07
Card Service Center (0693) 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1871 0693 DUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-5800-0195 4746 32.46
Card Service Center (0693)  03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1871 0693 DUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS  001-5800-0195 4746 29.00
Card Service Center (0693) 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1871 0693 DUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-5800-0195 4746 29.00
Card Service Center (0693} 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1871 0693 RECREATION EQUIPMENT 001-5800-0940 4746 65.59
Card Service Center (0693) 02/07/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1871 0693 DUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-5800-0195 4746 32.46
Card Service Center (0693) 02/07/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1871 0693 SPECIAL EVENTS 001-5800-0885 4746 97.03
Card Service Center (0693) 02/07/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1871 0693 SPECIAL EVENTS 001-5800-0885 4746 14.02
Card Service Center {0693) 02/07/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1871 0693 RECREATION EQUIPMENT 001-5800-0940 4746 485.23
Vendor 01246 - Card Service Center (0693) Total: 820.86
Vendor: 00083 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0802 EDUCATIONAL TRAVEL (2) 001-1150-0107 4747 275.00
Vendor 00083 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802) Total: 275.00
Vendor: 01164 - Card Service Center (1422)
Card Service Center (1422) 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1877 1422 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-1150-0125 4748 160.00
Card Service Center (1422) 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1877 1422 POND MAINTENANCE 001-6300-0210 4748 53.00
Vendor 01164 - Card Service Center (1422) Total: 213.00
Vendor: 00086 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 9131 1870 1940 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2600-0125 4749 142.69
Vendor 00086 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940) Total: 142.69
Vendor: 00085 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 111-5874088-4488238 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 001-5900-0150 4750 99.27
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 111-5874088-4488238 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 LIBRARY BOOKS 001-5900-0172 4750 346.66
Vendor 00085 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689) Total: 445.93
Vendor: 00081 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (5335)
CARD SERVICE CENTER {5335 02/07/25 Reiss 03/18/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1874 5335 TRANS-FUEL 064-0100-0175 4716 53.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (5335 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1874 5335 EDUCATIONAL TRAVEL 001-5300-0105 50.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (5335 03/10/25-R 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1874 5335 EDUCATIONAL TRAVEL 001-5300-0105 -50.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (5335 03/10/25 redo 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1874 5335 EDUCATIONAL TRAVEL 001-5300-0105 4751 248.60
CARD SERVICE CENTER (5335 03/10/25 redo 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1874 5335 COUNTY PROMOTION & DEV 001-9100-0197 4751 25.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER {5335 03/10/25 redo 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1874 5335 COUNTY PROMOTION & DEV  001-9100-0197 4751 2.42
Vendor 00081 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (5335) Total: 329.02
Vendor: 01319 - Card Service Center (7661
Card Service Center (7661 02/07/25 Reiss 03/18/2025 PAYMENT THANK YOU OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2500-0125 4717 49.81
Card Service Center (7661 02/07/25 Reiss 03/18/2025 PAYMENT THANK YOU Game Room Monitoring Exp  001-2500-0141 4717 267.00
Vendor 01319 - Card Service Center (7661 Total: 316.81
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Vendor: 01136 - Card Service Center (7840)
Card Service Center (7840) 03/10/2025 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 €131 1878 7840 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 4752 230.03
Vendor 01136 - Card Service Center (7840) Total: T 23003
Vendor: 01309 - Card Service Center (8188)
Card Service Center (8188) 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1876 8188 EDUCATION TRAVEL 001-2400-0105 348.39
Card Service Center (8188) 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1876 8188 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 227.22
Card Service Center (8188) 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1876 8188 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 285.90
Card Service Center (8188) 03/10/25 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1876 8188 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 15.27
Card Service Center (8188) 03/10/25-R 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1876 8188 EDUCATION TRAVEL 001-2400-0105 -348.39
Card Service Center (8188) 03/10/25-R 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1876 8188 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 -15.27
Card Service Center (8188) 03/10/25-R 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1876 8188 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 -227.22
Card Service Center (8188)  03/10/25-R 03/25/2025 Acct 5590 6131 1876 8188  OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 -285.90
Vendor 01309 - Card Service Center (8188) Total: T 000
Vendor: 00089 - CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 574.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 123.16
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 78.91
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 65.43
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 52.10
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 51.17
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 50.34
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 995.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 48.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 72.03
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 42.81
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.40
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 5.51
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 3.70
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 -16.09
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5834 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 35.64
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE

Payable Number

02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25

Post Date

03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025

Post Dates: 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025

4/24/2025 4:37:23 PM

Description (Iltem) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 30.00
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.58
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 8.43
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 15.01
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 14.93
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 14.05
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 13.63
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 13.63
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 12.65
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 12.44
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 11.90
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 9.73
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 9.73
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 9.36
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 18.07
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 20.54
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 8.43
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 24.88
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 27.87
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 26.63
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 4754 7.42
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4100-0125 4754 29.99
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4100-0125 4754 34.57
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4100-0125 4754 3.46
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4100-0125 4754 17.99
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 4754 59.98
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 4754 33.15
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 4754 89.97
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 Equip/Supp - State Suppleme 001-4100-0146 4754 845.46
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 Equip/Supp - State Suppleme 001-4100-0146 4754 379.50
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 Equip/Supp - State Suppleme 001-4100-0146 4754 -53.46
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL & LUB 001-4100-0175 4754 62.32
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL & LUB 001-4100-0175 4754 50.47
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR & M  001-4100-0225 4754 289.57
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR & M 001-4100-0225 4754 229.00
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE

Payable Number

02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25

Post Date

03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025

Post Dates: 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025

4/24/2025 4:37:23 PM

Description (ltem) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR & M 001-4100-0225 4754 61.29
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR & M 001-4100-0225 4754 8.79
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR & M 001-4100-0225 4754 144.99
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR & M 001-4100-0225 4754 165.16
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 COMM'L VEHICLE ENFORCE  001-4100-0655 4754 110.42
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 COMM'L VEHICLE ENFORCE  001-4100-0655 4754 57.43
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 INVESTIGATION/INFORMANT 001-4100-0620 4754 173.15
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 INVESTIGATION/INFORMANT 001-4100-0690 4754 49.17
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 INVESTIGATION/INFORMANT 001-4100-0690 4754 -13.20
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 SPEC DEPT EQUIP 001-4100-0941 4754 189.99
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 4754 192.94
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 4754 109.98
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 4754 29.99
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 4754 49.99
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 4754 55.99
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 4754 15.29
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 4754 154.98
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 4754 168.06
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 4754 468.91
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 4754 54.99
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 4754 284.88
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 4754 204.98
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 4754 198.00
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MEDICAL & EVALUATION SU  001-5200-0142 4754 49,98
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MEDICAL & EVALUATION SU  001-5200-0142 4754 47.54
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MEDICAL & EVALUATION SU  001-5200-0142 4754 119.98
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MEDICAL & EVALUATION SU  001-5200-0142 4754 53.16
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MEDICAL & EVALUATION SU  001-5200-0142 4754 25.25
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MEDICAL & EVALUATION SU  001-5200-0142 4754 122.94
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0150 4754 16.18
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0150 4754 32.23
Acct 4798 £100 4701 5884 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0150 4754 37.39
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 4754 29.90
Acct 4798 £100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 4754 69.94
Acct 4798 £100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 4754 109.99
Acct 4798 £100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 4754 146.41
Acct 4798 £100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 4754 139.96
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 4754 191.56
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 4754 265.35
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 4754 910.00
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 4754 189.36
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 4754 190.37
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 4754 45.59
Acct 4798 5120 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 4754 118.89
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {item) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 4754 114.71
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 4754 82.62
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 02/26/25 03/25/2025 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 4754 39.67
Vendor 00089 - CARDMEMBER SERVICE Total: _ 10,826.79
Vendor: 00094 - CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES
CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES 351 03/11/2025 Inv 2/25 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 4658 13,002.22
CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES 352 03/25/2025 Inv 02/25 Sheriff MOTOR VEHICLE TIRES 001-4100-0180 4758 140.00
CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES 353 03/25/2025 Inv03/13 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 4758 1,296.95
Vendor 00094 - CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES Total:  14,439.17
Vendor: 00101 - CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-0673-01 UTILITIES 001-4130-0720 4637 56.65
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 08-1765-01 UTILITIES 001-5200-0720 4637 578.22
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 08-1757-01 UTILITIES 001-5200-0720 4637 278.46
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 03-1048-00 UTILITIES 001-5900-0720 4637 56.65
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 02-0575-10 UTILITIES 001-6300-0720 4637 45.90
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-2188-01 UTILITIES 001-6300-0720 4637 81.00
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 05-1478-20 UTILITIES 001-6300-0720 4637 27.00
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-2189-01 UTILITIES 001-6300-0720 4637 27.00
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 05-1478-10 UTILITIES 001-6300-0720 4637 30.00
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 08-2841-10 UTILITIES 001-6310-0720 4637 30.50
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-2224-01 UTILITIES 001-6310-0720 4637 11.25
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 08-1796-01 UTILITIES 001-6330-0720 4637 30.00
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-1058-01 UTILITIES 001-6330-0720 4637 30.00
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-1053-01 UTILITIES 001-6330-0720 4637 30.00
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-2229-01 UTILITIES 001-6330-0720 4637 57.00
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 02-0573-05 UTILITIES 001-6340-0720 4637 361.01
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-0164-00 UTILITIES 001-6340-0720 4637 70.40
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 02-0497-10 UTILITIES 001-6340-0720 4637 41.75
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 06-2113-00 UTILITIES 001-6340-0720 4637 83.65
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-0258-10 UTILITIES 001-6340-0720 4637 11.25
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 04-1055-00 UTILITIES 001-6350-0720 4637 452.72
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-0260-10 UTILITIES 001-6360-0720 4637 66.29
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-2225-01 UTILITIES 001-6360-0720 4637 358.65
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-1681-01 UTILITIES 001-6360-0720 4637 41.75
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-2226-01 UTILITIES 001-6500-0720 4637 72.25
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-2227-01 UTILITIES 001-6500-0720 4637 110.36
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-1754-01 UTILITIES 001-6500-0720 4637 135.26
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 07-2500-00 UTILITIES 001-7000-0720 4637 41.75
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 01-1050-01 UTILITIES 030-0000-0720 4637 24.10
CITY OF CRANE 03/25 County 03/04/2025 Acct 08-2827-30 UTILITIES 030-0000-0720 4637 107.40
Vendor 00101 - CITY OF CRANE Total: 3,352.22
Vendor: 00103 - CLEARINGHOUSE
CLEARINGHOUSE INV0000910 03/13/2025 P/R Ded for Child Supp DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 4645 36.28
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Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name

CLEARINGHOUSE

Payable Number
INV0000929

Vendor: 00104 - CLERK, 8TH COURT OF APPEALS

CLERK, 8TH COURT OF APPE
CLERK, 8TH COURT OF APPE

Jan 25
Feb 25

Vendor: 00110 - COMMIERCIAL ICE MACHINE CO

COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE

Vendor: 00111 - COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC A
COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC A

Vendor: 00112 - COMPUTER TRANSITION SERVICES, INC.

COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER

0097156-IN
0097170-IN
0097171-IN
0097172-IN
0097222-IN
0097223-IN
0097224-IN

02/28/25
02/28/25

CM242190
243192
244192
244193
244210
243760
243935
244034UCA
244300
244554

Vendor: 01169 - Corina Whitehead

Corina Whitehead

02/23-25/25

Vendor: 00120 - CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT

CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DI
CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DI
CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DI
CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DI

02/14/25 10071619
02/21/25 G0088616
02/24/25 10071725
2/14/25 G008454

Post Date
03/27/2025

03/11/2025
03/25/2025

03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025

03/25/2025
03/25/2025

03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/25/2025

03/11/2025

03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025

Description (item)

P/R Ded for Child Supp

Appellate Jud Sys File Fee
Appellate Jud Sys File Fee

Inv 02/20 Acct 00-CRAD361
Inv 03/01 Acct 00-CRA0250
Inv 03/01 Acct 00-CRA0300
Inv 03/01 Acct 00-CRAO356
Inv 03/10 Acct 00-CRA0200
Inv 03/10 Acct 00-CRA0355
Inv 03/10 Acct 00-CRAQ360

Feb 25 Sales Tax
Feb 25 Sales Tax

Credit Mema Invoice
Inv01/31 DA

Inv 02/28 Tax Office

Inv 02/28 Sheriff

Inv 02/28 Sheriff

Inv 03/01 Cyber Defense

Inv 03/01 Fecovery

Inv 03/01 UCA

Inv 03/01 Microsoft Monthly
Inv 03/14 Sheriff

Fredericksburg Meals

Acct 10071619 Pierce A
Acct G0O088616 Medrano M
Acct 10071725 Sloniger D
Acct GO088454 Pierce, A

Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 4723 36.28
Vendor 00103 - CLEARINGHOUSE Total: 72.56

APPELLATE JUDICIALFUND  061-0002-5198 4659 77.00
APPELLATE JUDICIAL FUND  061-0002-5198 4759 30.00
Vendor 00104 - CLERK, 8TH COURT OF APPEALS Total: 107.00

EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 4660 540.00
EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 4660 165.00
EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 4660 186.62
EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 4660 255.00
EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 4660 230.00
EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 4660 237.00
EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 4660 232.00
Vendor 00110 - COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE CO Total: 1,845.62

STATE SALES TAX PAYABLE ~ 001-0000-0214 DFT0000519 111.97
SALES TAX EXPENSE 030-0000-0605 DFT0000%19 340.86
Vendor 00111 - COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS Total: 452.83

COURTHOUSE COMPUTE M  001-9900-0220 4661 63.36
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-2200-0220 4661 634.16
COMPUTER MAINTENANZE  001-3300-0220 4661 79.30
COMPUTER MAINTENANZE  001-4100-0220 4760 242.50
COMPUTER MAINTENANZE  001-5200-0220 4760 74.63
COURTHOUSE COMPUTER M  001-9900-0220 4661 6,194.11
COURTHOUSE COMPUTER M  001-9900-0220 4661 1,836.52
COURTHOUSE COMPUTER M  001-9900-0220 4661 221.32
COURTHOUSE COMPUTER M  001-9900-0220 4661 1,111.62
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-4100-0220 4760 125.95
Vendor 00112 - COMPUTER TRANSITION SERVICES, INC. Total: 10,583.47

EDUCATIONAL TRAVEL 001-5300-0105 4662 100.00
Vendor 01169 - Corina Whitehead Total: 100.00

CLINIC & HOSPITAL VISIT3 001-5200-0143 4761 890.40
CLINIC & HOSPITAL VISIT3 001-5200-0143 4761 284.20
CLINIC & HOSPITAL VISIT3 001-5200-0143 4761 3,811.50
CLINIC & HOSPITAL VISIT3 001-5200-0143 4761 100.80
Vendor 00120 - CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT Total: 5,086.90

Post Dates: 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025

4/24/2025 4:37:23 PM
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

Payable Number

Vendor: 00122 - CRANE COUNTY LIBRARY
